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ANNEXURE – A

E-AUCTION  CALENDAR FOR DIFFERENT SCHEMES  FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-18

Month Day Type of e-Auction Remark 

1 April'17 24/04/17 Friday as per scheme. Special Forward e-Auction 116.22 M/s MSTC Ltd. Auction complete. 

2 April'17 28/04/17 Monday 11/05/17 Spot e-Auction 4.36 M/s MSTC Ltd. Auction complete. 

3 May'17 19/05/17 Friday 31/05/17 Spot e-Auction 3.07 Auction complete. 

4 June'17 08/06/17 Thursday 20/06/17 Spot e-Auction 2.94 M/s MSTC Ltd. Auction complete. 

5 June'17 23/06/17 Tuesday 06/07/17 Spot e-Auction 3.08 M/s MSTC Ltd. Auction complete. 

6 July'17 17/07/17 Monday 28/07/17 Spot e-Auction 3.36 Auction complete. 

7 July'17 31/07/17 Monday 11/08/17 Spot e-Auction 3.7 Tentative date of e-Auction 

8 Aug'17 08/08/17 Tuesday 21/08/17 Spot e-Auction 2.53 Tentative date of e-Auction 

9 Aug'17 16/08/17 Wednesday 29/08/17 Spot e-Auction 2.89 Tentative date of e-Auction 

10 Aug'17 14/08/17 Wednesday as per scheme. Exclusive e-Auction 8.94 Tentative date of e-Auction 

11 Sept'17 05/09/17 Tuesday 16/09/17 Spot e-Auction 2.23 Tentative date of e-Auction 

12 Sept'17 13/09/17 Wednesday 25/09/17 Spot e-Auction 2.61 Tentative date of e-Auction 

13 Oct'17 03/10/17 Tuesday 14/10/17 Spot e-Auction 3.01 Tentative date of e-Auction 

14 Oct'17 12/10/17 Thursday 25/10/17 Spot e-Auction 3.25 Tentative date of e-Auction 

15 Nov'17 02/11/17 Thursday 15/11/17 Spot e-Auction 2.89 Tentative date of e-Auction 

16 Nov'17 10/11/17 Friday 22/11/17 Spot e-Auction 3.24 Tentative date of e-Auction 

17 Dec'17 04/12/17 Monday 15/12/17 Spot e-Auction 3.54 Tentative date of e-Auction 

18 Dec'17 12/12/17 Tuesday 23/12/17 Spot e-Auction 3.26 Tentative date of e-Auction 

19 Jan'18 04/01/18 Thursday 16/01/18 Spot e-Auction 3.6 Tentative date of e-Auction 

20 Jan'18 12/01/18 Friday 24/01/18 Spot e-Auction 3.26 Tentative date of e-Auction 

21 Feb'18 07/02/18 Wednesday 19/02/18 Spot e-Auction 3.28 Tentative date of e-Auction 

22 Feb'18 15/02/18 Thursday 27/02/18 Spot e-Auction 3.46 Tentative date of e-Auction 

23 Mar'18 08/03/18 Thursday 20/03/18 Spot e-Auction 3.12 Tentative date of e-Auction 

24 Mar'18 16.3.2018 Friday 28/03/18 Spot e-Auction 3.62 Tentative date of e-Auction 

*  Qty offered under e-Auctions are tentative. 

** The date of e-Auction & last date of deposition of coal value can vary. 

Sr. No. 
 Tentative 
date of e-
Auction 

Last Date of payment 
of Coal Value  

Tentative Qty to be 
offered (in Lakh 
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Provider. 
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